
65 Stone Street
Cocoa, FL 32922City of Cocoa

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-468 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/24/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/27/2021

Title: Approve an Increase to the Contingency for the Wewahootee Sulfuraetor Rehabilitation and
Aluminum Dome Repair Project (WS21WS) in the Amount of $34,155 for a Total Project Contingency
of $53,950; To Authorize the City Manager to Approve Change Orders to P.O. 78016 with Vortex
Services, LLC in an Amount not to Exceed $53,950; To Approve a Resolution Amending the FY2021
Budget; BAF # 21-090-A. (Utilities Director)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Proposal-203436-CO-1-FL-Cocoa-Sulfuraetor Caps Rehab.pdf, 2. Vortex_Quote_agenda.pdf, 3.
Budget Resolution 7.27.21.pdf, 4. BAF 21-090-A-UT-Protection of Sulfuraetor Tanks (7-27-21) Agenda
21-468.pdf, 5. Amendment 1 contract extension TP07-18-Vortex Services LLC.pdf, 6. PO# 78016.pdf,
7. Vortex Services COI EXP 12.11.21.pdf, 8. Resolution 2021-065 Contingency Vortex.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Cocoa Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

